TOWNSHEND - RETAIL PRICE LIST

PRODUCT

PREAMPLIFIERS
Allegri Reference Mk Il
Allegri+

SUPERTWEETERS
Maximum Supertweeters

CABLES

DCT Isolda Speaker Cables

Fractal F1 Speaker Cables

DCT 300 Interconnect Cables
Phono to phono

XLR to XLR balanced

F1 Fractal Interconnect Cables
Phono to phono

FINISH
Satin Black / Matte Silver

Upto2m
2to02.5m
2.5to3m
3to4dm
4to5m
5to 6m

per metre

Uptolm
1to1.5m
1.5to2m
2to3m
3to4m
4to5m

Uptolm
1to1.5m
1.5to2m
2to3m
3to4m
4to5m

Uptolm
1.5to2m
2to3m
3to4m
4to5m

Last Updated:

May 2025

EX VAT RETAIL inc VAT

£11,489

£2,391

£1,265

(per pair)
£733
£887

£1,094
£1,567
£2,152
£2,874

(per pair)
£2,108

(per pair)

£566
£741
£888
£1,127
£1,480
£1,879

£639
£812
£960
£1,201
£1,553
£1,952

(per pair)

£975
£1,335
£1,738
£1,875
£2,696

plus 20%

£13,786

£2,869

£1,518

£879
£1,064
£1,312
£1,881
£2,582
£3,449

£2,530

£679
£889
£1,065
£1,352
£1,776
£2,255

£767
£974
£1,152
£1,441
£1,863
£2,342

£1,170
£1,602
£2,085
£2,249
£3,235



XLR to XLR balanced

DCT Digital Interconnect Cable

5to 6m

Uptolm
1.5to2m
2to3m
3to4m
4to5m
5to6m

Uptolm
lto2m
2to3m
3to4m
4to5m

ROCK TURNTABLE ACCESSORIES / UPGRADES

The Rock turntable and Excalibur tonearm are temporarily out of production

Trough Fluid,Bearing Fluid, belt (All models)
Double outrigger and paddle

Arm Plate for all models
Set of hinges

SEISMIC VIBRATION ISOLATION

Seismic Pods
Seismic Pods

Seismic Platform

Seismic Platform size 1
43x30cm (17x12")

Seismic Platform size 2
48x35cm (19x14")

Seismic Platform size 3
52x40cm (20.5x16")

Seismic Corners
TypeS/F
Seismic Bars

Size 1 Adjustable
Size 2 Adjustable

Load range
AA/A/B/C/D/E/F

Load range

AA/A/B/C/D/E/F

AA/A/B/C/D/E/F

AA/A/B/C/D/E/F

Load range
B/C/D/E/F
Load range for a set of two bars

A/B/C/D/E/F
A/B/C/D/E/F

£3,357

£1,042
£1,408
£1,811
£2,229
£2,769
£3,429

£304
£424
£545
£667
£788

£40
£104
£104
£58

(single pod)
£114

£604

£652

£699

(set of four Corners)

£1,158

(set of four Bars)

£1,158
£1,370

£4,028

£1,250
£1,689
£2,174
£2,674
£3,323
£4,115

£364
£509
£654
£800
£945

£48
£124
£124
£69

£137

£725

£782

£839

£1,390

£1,390
£1,644



Size 1
Size 2
Size 3
Size 4
Size 5

Bespoke designs

£1,342
£1,630
£2,013
£2,492
£3,067

£1,610
£1,955
£2,415
£2,990
£3,680

From £3,335

£1,725

£2,070
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