TOWNSHEND - RETAIL PRICE LIST

		·	,
PRODUCT		EX VAT	RETAIL inc VAT
			plus 20%
PREAMPLIFIERS			
Allegri Reference Mk II		£11,489	£13,786
Allegri+		£2,391	£2,869
SUPERTWEETERS	FINISH		
Maximum Supertweeters	Satin Black / Matte Silver	£1,265	£1,518
Waximam Supereweeters	Satin Blacky Watte Silver	11,203	21,010
CABLES			
DCT Isolda Speaker Cables		(per p	pair)
	Up to 2m	£733	£879
	2 to 2.5m	£887	£1,064
	2.5 to 3m	£1,094	£1,312
	3 to 4m	£1,567	£1,881
	4 to 5m	£2,152	£2,582
	5 to 6m	£2,874	£3,449
Fractal F1 Speaker Cables		(per p	
	per metre	£2,108	£2,530
DCT 300 Interconnect Cables		(per p	pair)
Phono to phono		(10.0)	, ,
	Up to 1m	£566	£679
	1 to 1.5m	£741	£889
	1.5 to 2m	£888	£1,065
	2 to 3m	£1,127	£1,352
	3 to 4m	£1,480	£1,776
	4 to 5m	£1,879	£2,255
XLR to XLR balanced			
	Up to 1m	£639	£767
	1 to 1.5m	£812	£974
	1.5 to 2m	£960	£1,152
	2 to 3m	£1,201	£1,441
	3 to 4m	£1,553	£1,863
	4 to 5m	£1,952	£2,342
54 For stal last area and California			-:-1
F1 Fractal Interconnect Cables		(per p	oair)
Phono to phono	Llocko 4:	6075	04.4==
	Up to 1m	£975	£1,170
	1.5 to 2m	£1,335	£1,602
	2 to 3m	£1,738	£2,085
	3 to 4m	£1,875	£2,249
	4 to 5m	£2,696	£3,235

Last Updated:

May 2025

	5 to 6m	£3,357	£4,028
XLR to XLR balanced			
ALIX to ALIX balanceu	Up to 1m	£1,042	£1,250
	1.5 to 2m	£1,408	£1,689
	2 to 3m	£1,811	£2,174
	3 to 4m	£2,229	£2,674
	4 to 5m	£2,769	£3,323
	5 to 6m	£3,429	£4,115
DCT Digital Interconnect Cable			
Der Digital interconnect cable	Up to 1m	£304	£364
	1 to 2m	£424	£509
	2 to 3m	£545	£654
	3 to 4m	£667	£800
	4 to 5m	£788	£945
	4 to 3111	1700	2343
ROCK TURNTABLE ACCESSORIES / UPGRA	DES		
The Rock turntable and Excalibur tonearm are temporarily	out of production		
Trough Fluid, Bearing Fluid, belt (All model		£40	£48
Double outrigger and paddle	3,	£104	£124
Arm Plate for all models		£104	£124
Set of hinges		£58	£124
Set of filliges		150	209
SEISMIC VIBRATION ISOLATION			
	Load range	(single pod)	
Seismic Pods	Load range AA / A / B / C / D / E / F	(single pod) £114	£137
	Load range AA / A / B / C / D / E / F		£137
Seismic Pods			£137
Seismic Pods Seismic Pods Seismic Platform	AA / A / B / C / D / E / F Load range	£114	
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1	AA/A/B/C/D/E/F		£137 £725
Seismic Pods Seismic Pods Seismic Platform	AA / A / B / C / D / E / F Load range	£114	
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12")	AA / A / B / C / D / E / F Load range AA / A / B / C / D / E / F	£114	£725
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2	AA / A / B / C / D / E / F Load range	£114	
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12")	AA / A / B / C / D / E / F Load range AA / A / B / C / D / E / F	£114	£725
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14")	AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F	£114 £604 £652	£725 £782
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14") Seismic Platform size 3	AA / A / B / C / D / E / F Load range AA / A / B / C / D / E / F	£114	£725
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14")	AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F	£114 £604 £652	£725 £782
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14") Seismic Platform size 3	AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F	£114 £604 £652	£725 £782 £839
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14") Seismic Platform size 3 52x40cm (20.5x16")	AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F	£604 £652 £699	£725 £782 £839
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14") Seismic Platform size 3 52x40cm (20.5x16")	AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F	£604 £652 £699	£725 £782 £839
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14") Seismic Platform size 3 52x40cm (20.5x16") Seismic Corners Type S / F	AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range	£604 £652 £699 (set of four Corners £1,158	£725 £782 £839
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14") Seismic Platform size 3 52x40cm (20.5x16") Seismic Corners	AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range	£604 £652 £699 (set of four Corners	£725 £782 £839
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14") Seismic Platform size 3 52x40cm (20.5x16") Seismic Corners Type S / F Seismic Bars	AA / A / B / C / D / E / F Load range AA / A / B / C / D / E / F AA / A / B / C / D / E / F AA / A / B / C / D / E / F Load range B / C / D / E / F Load range for a set of two bars	£604 £652 £699 (set of four Corners £1,158 (set of four Bars)	£725 £782 £839 £1,390
Seismic Pods Seismic Platform Seismic Platform size 1 43x30cm (17x12") Seismic Platform size 2 48x35cm (19x14") Seismic Platform size 3 52x40cm (20.5x16") Seismic Corners Type S / F	AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F AA/A/B/C/D/E/F Load range B/C/D/E/F	£604 £652 £699 (set of four Corners £1,158	£725 £782 £839

Seismic Podiums	(set of two Podiur	(set of two Podiums)	
Size 1	£1,342	£1,610	
Size 2	£1,630	£1,955	
Size 3	£2,013	£2,415	
Size 4	£2,492	£2,990	
Size 5	£3,067	£3,680	
Bespoke designs	From £3	From £3,335	
Piano Isolators	(set of three Isolat	(set of three Isolators)	
	£1,725	£2,070	